Varsity Boys Basketball
	2023-24 JV & Varsity Boys Basketball

	Date
	Time
	Site
	Opponent
	Result

	Fri, Nov 24
	10AM
	Home
	Forest Hills 
	Scrimmage

	Wed, Nov 29
	6:00 PM
	Away 
	Chestnut Ridge 
	Scrimmage

	Wed, Dec 06
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* Marion Center
	W, 73-50

	Fri, Dec 08
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* Purchase Line
	W, 66-33

	Wed, Dec 13
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* Penns Manor Area
	W, 77-68

	Fri, Dec 15
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* Conemaugh Valley
	L, 81-65

	Tue, Dec 19
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* Cambria Heights 
	W, 59-34

	Thu, Dec 21
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* Conemaugh Township
	L, 71-60

	Thu, Dec 28
	6:00 PM
	Away
	Richland
	L, 57-48

	Fri, Dec 29
	6:00 PM
	Home
	Richland
	L, 55-48

	Thu, Jan 04
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* Northern Cambria
	W, 64-60

	Mon, Jan 08
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* United
	W, 60-56

	Wed, Jan 10
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* Homer-Center
	W, 61-53

	Fri, Jan 12
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* River Valley
	L, 77-52

	Thu, Jan 18
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* Conemaugh Valley
	L, 73-71

	Mon, Jan 22
	6:00 PM
	Home
	Forest Hills
	L, 74-55

	Wed, Jan 24
	6:00 PM
	Away
	*Cambria Heights
	W, 68-34

	Fri, Jan 26
	7:00 PM
	Home
	* Conemaugh TWP. - No JV
	W, 54-49

	Mon, Jan 29
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* West Shamokin
	W, 45-38

	Tue, Jan 30
	6:00 PM
	Home
	* Northern Cambria
	W, 60-47

	Thu, Feb 01
	6:00 PM
	Away
	* United
	W, 59-50

	Fri, Feb 02
	6:00 PM
	Away
	Windber
	L, 50-37

	Mon, Feb 05
	6:00 PM
	Home
	Windber
	W, 65-56

	Tue, Feb 13
	6:00 PM
	Home
	Central Cambria 
	W, 60-51

	Tue, Feb 20
	7:00 PM
	Home
	#Bishop Carroll
	L, 70-56


* Heritage Conference game
+ Richland Holiday Tournament: Richland,
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